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Mi 24.01.2018 [h:min] [min]

Room A in
Tower

08:00 - 08:15 15 Welcome and organizational issues: Emergency exits,
Internet access, lunch, etc. to the IEC - IEEE 802 JWG --
TSN TG joint session (whole TSN TG)

Ludwig, János

green =
Joint

08:15 - 08:35 20 Agenda Ludwig, János

08:35 - 08:55 20 Membership and attendees; Roster; Administrivia,
membership

Ludwig, János, All

08:55 - 09:00 5 Copyrights and IPR Ludwig, János
09:00 - 09:20 20 Organizational issues (IEC.ch, CollTool; IEEE imat,

document repository)
Ludwig, János

09:20 - 09:30 10 Status of Liaison and Joint WG with IEEE 802 Ludwig, János
09:30 - 10:00 30 Avnu & Industrial Profiling for TSN Stephan Kehrer (Mark Hantel)
10:00 - 10:30 30 Social break
10:30 - 10:50 20 Recap purpose of the meeting as defined in Arlington,

VA
Ludwig

10:50 - 11:00 10 Status of the draft IEC 61784-6 Ludwig
11:00 - 11:50 50 Recap the Draft CD use cases Josef
11:50 - 13:10 80 Lunch
13:10 - 15:10 120 Recap the Draft CD use cases Josef
15:10 - 15:30 20 Social break
15:30 - 16:15 45 Recap the Draft CD use cases Josef
16:15 - 16:55 40 Discuss crutial topics according to Arlington MM Josef
16:55 - 17:25 30 LNI4.0 approach to traffic classes Dietmar Bruckner
17:25 - 17:45 20 Review of minutes of the day Minute maker
17:45 Recess of MT9.PT61784-6 meeting

Do 25.01.2018 [h:min] [min]

08:00 - 08:10 10 Review Agenda; expected results of the day; Wed recap Ludwig, János

08:10 - 10:25 135 PAR & CSD Ludwig, János
10:25 - 10:45 20 Social break
10:45 - 12:00 75 PAR & CSD Ludwig, János
12:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 13:15 75 Lunch
13:15 - 15:00 105 Discuss crutial topics according to Arlington MM Josef
15:00 - 15:00 0 Drafting IEC 61784-6 Josef
15:00 - 15:30 30 Social break
15:30 - 15:35 5 PAR & CSD Ludwig, János
15:35 - 16:35 60 Next meetings Ludwig, János
16:35 - 16:40 5 Identify and discuss IEEE 802 gaps for TSN-IA profile Ludwig, János

16:40 - 17:10 30 Workplan Ludwig
17:10 - 17:15 5 Summary of the 2 days Ludwig, János
17:15 - 17:30 15 Review of meeting minutes Jordon Woods / Analog Devices Inc.
17:30 Adjournment of MT9.PT61784-6 meeting

Ludwig Winkel (Convenor 65C.MT9.PT61784-6); János Farkas (TG chair of IEEE 802.1 TSN)

Topics

Topics


